
Date/Time Topic Attendees Comments

Fri May 12, 2023 

10am - 10:30am 

(PDT)

Updated invitation: Ocelot / 

Marin - Chatbot & Banner 

integration 

Educational Success; Enrollment 

Services, 

Fri 4/21/2023 10:00 

AM - 10:30 AM

Ocelot / Marin - Chatbot & 

Banner integration

Educational Success; Enrollment 

Services, OIM, Counseling, 

Thu 4/20/2023 1:00 

PM - 2:00 PM

Banner customization list - 

Student, Financial aid, 

Registration Enrollement Services

Thu 4/20/2023 9:00 

AM - 10:00 AM

ConexED Scheduling and 

Kiosks for COM

Educational Success; Enrollment 

Services, OIM, Counseling, 

Tutering Center, AVP of 

Administration Services, 

Distance Education, 

Tue 4/18/2023 

10:00 AM - 11:00 

AM Banner 9 - configuration

Enrollement Services, SIG 

consultant

Fri 4/7/2023 10:30 

AM - 11:30 AM

Banner 9 - SIG Professional 

Services

Enrollement Services, SIG 

consultant

Wed 3/29/2023 

2:00 PM - 3:00 PM AB2315:Preferred Names Enrollement Services

Fri 3/24/2023 10:00 

AM - 10:30 AM

Ocelot / Marin - Chatbot & 

Banner integration

Educational Success; Enrollment 

Services, OIM, Counseling, 

Tue 12/13/2022 

11:00 AM - 12:00 

PM

Standing DE Meeting - Home 

College Discussion DIstance Education

Tue 8/23/2022 10:00 AM - 10:30 AMIT Update - Quick Check In Human Resources

Thu 8/11/2022 

11:00 AM - 12:00 

PM Qualtrics

Institu Effectiveness

Planning,Research & Instit'l Eff, 

OIM, Distance Education

Wed 7/20/2022 

8:45 AM - 9:15 AM Website Proposal OIM

Functional Teams Meetings


